Services
Week beginning 17t August 2025

Ninth Sunday after Trinity

08:00
10:00
12:30

17:30

Wednesday 19:30

Thursday 09:30
14:00

Friday 09:30
Saturday 09:00

Said Mass

Sung Mass *

WW2 80 Peace Party &
Summer Fayre
Evensong & Benediction
for the Assumption

No Mass

Said Mass
No Open Church

(restarts in September when schools return)

Said Mass
Said Mass

Tenth Sunday after Trinity

08:00
10:00

Said Mass
Sung Mass *

*Live Streamed

Parish Priest: The Revd Fr. David Wylie RN 07768 687605 vicar@saintmargaretsleigh.org
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